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PLACE NAME                   DIV         "CHIPTIM    "RUN 1 T    "RUN 1 P    "T1 TIME    "RUN 2 T    "RUN 2 P        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tim Proctor                      1:18:16.85    18:31.05        5:58     0:29.65    59:16.15        3:01  9:49:06.70
2     Danny Fisher                     1:19:39.65    17:20.90        5:35     0:51.75     1:01:27        3:08  9:50:29.25
3     Bryan Wagner                     1:32:09.95    20:19.80        6:33    49:01.80    21:56.75        7:05 10:03:00.20
4     Jamie Estep                      1:34:04.80    21:06.65        6:48    50:12.15       22:46        1:10 10:04:56.25
5     David Weed                       1:41:57.40    22:38.40        7:18    53:17.05    26:01.95        1:20 10:12:56.50
6     Stuart Davey                     1:42:15.55    25:41.35        8:17     0:24.75    27:31.40        8:53 10:13:06.70
7     Daniel Harshbarger               1:43:10.40    25:01.55        8:04     0:31.05    27:52.60        8:59 10:14:09.25
8     Adam Parkhurst                   1:44:16.30    24:48.85        8:00    48:21.55    31:05.90        1:35 10:15:16.20
9     Minh Nguyen                         1:45:08                            23:25.90    26:13.10        8:27 10:16:16.55
10    Kiyohiro Harada                  1:46:12.45                            28:20.90  1:17:51.55        3:58 10:17:21.65
11    Nobuharu Nakajima                1:46:16.70                            28:17.35    25:42.50        8:17 10:17:25.45
12    Kenneth Dobbins                  1:51:04.35    29:12.90        9:25     2:10.70    30:52.95        9:57 10:22:02.10
13    Lisa Stadler                     1:51:54.65    24:31.55        7:55    59:46.40    26:00.40        8:23 10:22:48.75
14    Mark Newell                      1:52:13.15    26:38.95        8:35     2:09.40    33:10.35       10:42 10:23:16.10
15    David Glesing                    1:52:58.20    27:31.90        8:53     1:33.30    29:12.90        9:25 10:24:00.10
16    David Elsbury                    1:53:10.30    25:51.30        8:20     1:27.75    28:25.05        9:10 10:24:06.70
17    Efrain Montoya                   1:55:32.35    24:33.75        7:55     2:20.25    27:00.75        8:43 10:26:25.50
18    Michelle Amlung                  1:56:13.65    26:43.85        8:37     1:09.55    31:43.40       10:14 10:27:14.05
19    Martin Agnew                     1:57:45.60    27:12.55        8:46     1:55.25    30:52.85        9:57 10:28:41.05
20    Holly Gordon                     1:58:44.05                          1:29:47.80    28:56.25        1:29 10:29:41.45
21    Takashi Matsumoto                1:59:24.35    26:54.05        8:41     1:27.30    34:41.45       11:11    10:30:34
22    Rick Webb                        1:59:39.30    28:30.75        9:12    58:44.80    32:23.75        1:39 10:30:46.60
23    Eric Mock                        2:02:01.95    29:17.55        9:27    53:04.30    39:40.10        2:01 10:32:58.95
24    Adam Schumm                      2:02:02.65    29:17.50        9:27     0:51.60    32:50.75       10:35 10:33:00.70
25    Tony Gambaiani                   2:02:03.45    29:15.75        9:26     0:53.35    31:05.65       10:02 10:33:00.60
26    Mark Muething                    2:08:21.80    29:50.40        9:37  1:03:08.25    35:23.15        1:48 10:39:17.60
27    Sara Gribbins                    2:08:49.45    28:44.75        9:16     1:47.70       34:55       11:16    10:39:50
28    Paige Kessler                    2:10:00.95    31:34.90       10:11        1:20    40:47.65       13:09 10:40:55.95
29    Janet Callon                     2:12:46.60    32:20.40       10:26     1:28.20    39:13.80       12:39 10:43:41.30
30    Bill Nowak                       2:15:44.15    29:25.90        9:29        2:04    39:41.35       12:48 10:46:36.50
31    Ben Quesenbery                   2:17:30.05    32:16.70       10:25     0:41.30    33:58.25       10:57 10:48:33.60
32    Lisa Myers                       2:19:39.65                            31:28.35    34:27.30       11:07 10:50:38.30
33    Elizabeth Eaken                  2:21:03.95    35:12.20       11:21     1:05.55       39:50       12:51 10:52:06.35
34    Sandra Kelly                     2:21:34.65                            33:57.40    39:09.90       12:38 10:52:33.80
35    Katie Kaiser                     2:25:56.05    31:33.45       10:11     1:01.75    34:12.60       11:02 10:56:55.75
36    Amy Kaiser                       2:26:36.10    31:32.45       10:10     1:06.65    34:51.65       11:15 10:57:35.75
37    Jennifer Smith                   2:30:17.45    32:13.25       10:24  1:14:16.40    43:47.80        2:14 11:01:24.95
38    Jeffrey Luedeman                 2:33:14.20    35:10.80       11:21     1:51.80    41:43.85       13:27 11:04:16.90
39    Spencer Parrish                  2:33:15.15    35:10.80       11:21     1:53.40  1:56:10.95        5:56 11:04:16.85
40    Tess Heim                        2:37:03.55    34:19.20       11:04  1:18:24.80    41:02.65       13:14 11:07:59.75
41    Fred Cook                           2:39:00    29:01.65        9:22     2:20.15    42:20.25       13:39 11:10:06.80
42    Sankalp Bhatnagar                2:44:48.85    34:06.30       11:00     1:17.20    45:13.15       14:35 11:15:56.90
43    Jessica Creech                   2:58:06.60    35:15.65       11:22     2:35.20    48:16.95       15:34 11:29:06.60
44    Kathryn Bacon                    2:59:43.20    45:37.55       14:43     1:57.25    55:35.05       17:56 11:30:41.70
0     Mark Adkins                      2:37:27.55    28:45.90        9:16     1:41.55    35:16.10       11:23    11:08:29
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